Tab 4 - 1
Distributor Panelboard Box Stocking Program
The panelboard Box Stocking Program is designed to support distributor
panelboard sales and service by providing the means to supply a back box
immediately from stock and secure the required interior and trim later from a
Satellite or main plant. The program flexibility enables our distributors to service
the panelboard market and customers with a minimal investment and maximum
capability. All authorized distributors are eligible. All boxes supplied on the Box

Tab 4 - 3
Figure 2
Box Stocking Program Catalog Numbering System – EZ Boxes
and BX Boxes
Notes:
-EZ boxes will only work with EZ trims.
-EZ boxes are currently only available in the standard 20” and 28”
styles.
EZB 20 36 R BS (Standard) OR EZB 20 36 42 R BS (Mixed Pallet)
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ① ② ③ ③ ④ ⑤
① Box Type (EZB= EZ box for PRL1a, PRL2a, PRL3a panelboards)
② Box Width in inches
③ Box Height in inches
④ Hinge side for EZ trim ( R = right hand)
⑤ BS = Distributor Box Stocking Programs
Tab 4 - 4
Revision 7/2015
Ordering Example: Distributor wants to order 8 - EZB2036RBS
panel cans for distributor stock.
Place an order in VISTALINE, VISTA on the Web, or
EDI for Qty: 8 EZB2036RBS
Box Stocking
Program Cat # NAED / UIC #
Cost
Net
Each
Carton
Quantity
(Multiples of)
EZB2036RBS 10782116895922 $5 8
EZB2042RBS 10782116895939 $5 8
EZB2048RBS 10782116895946 $5 8
EZB2060RBS 10782116895953 $5 8
EZB2072RBS 10782116895960 $5 6
EZB2090RBS 10782116895977 $5 6
EZB2848RBS 782116110063 $10 3
EZB2860RBS 782116110070 $10 3
EZB2872RBS 782116110087 $10 3
EZB2890RBS 782116110094 $10 3
BX2457PBS 10782116110244 $25 2
BX2473PBS 10782116110251 $25 2
BX2490PBS 10782116110268 $25 2
BX3673PBS 10782116110275 $25 2
BX3690PBS 10782116110282 $25 2
BX4473PBS 10782116110299 $25 2
BX4490PBS 10782116110305 $25 2
**NOTE: It is imperative that distributors order the following mixed pallets by catalogue number only. Do not use
bar codes for entry of these items.
EZB203642RBS 10786685117706 $5 8
Consist of (4) EZB2036RBS & (4) EZB2042RBS
EZB203648RBS 10786685117713 $5 8
Consist of (4) EZB2036RBS & (4) EZB2048RBS
EZB204248RBS 10786685117720 $5 8
Consist of (4) EZB2042RBS & (4) EZB2048RBS
EZB204860RBS 10786685117751 $5 8
Consist of (4) EZB2048RBS & (4 )EZB2060RBS
EZB207290RBS 10786685117744 $5 6
Consist of (3) EZB2072RBS & (3) EZB2090RBS